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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 Fernez Justin EHN  OpeM

T™H

5B Fall B 100
TF 100
TS 1x not credit 130
TWB 150
TWF 150
ooT
LB 110
F Fall

First pass:: Second pass: 740

Total : 740
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Saintviteux Yves EHN OpeM
180POS ™
WL5F 420 TWB 150
WLB 160 TWE 150
LF 110
LB 110
WLF 160 TS 130
WO 150 RTS 130
8 60 B 100
W5F 310 T 100
W5B 310 RTB 100
WBB 150 RTF Fall
BB %
RBB %
F Fall
First pass:: 2120 Second pass: 860

Total :

2980
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3 Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK OpeM
WB 80 .
WF 80 B 100
8 60 TF Fall
WBB 150
RWBB 3x not credit
BB 90
RBB 90
F 60
BFL 500
RBFL 500
B
BFLF Fall
First pass:: 1610 Second pass: 100

Total :

1710
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4 Hens Sasha MWK OpeM

T™
T5B 350 SLB 350
TF 100 F 60
B 100 RSLB 350

WBB 150
RTF 100 BB 90
RTB 100 RBB 90
TWBB 330 F
TWF 150 WB 80
B RF 60
TBB 200 BFL 500
RTBB 200 RBFL 500
T5F 350 BFLB 750
TO 200 W5F 310
RTO 200 WO out of time
B
TWF out of time
First pass:: 2380 Second pass : 3290

Total : 5670
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INTEGRA OpeM

SLB

RSLB

RF

W5F

W5B

BFL

RBFL

SLBB

BB

First pass::

out of time

350

60

350

60

60

310

310

500

500

450

90

3040

T5B

TBB

RTBB

RTF

RTB

RTS

TWBB

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

350
200
200
100
100
100

100

150
150
130

130

1710

4750
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INTEGRA OpeM

SLO
RSLO
woO
FFL
BFL
RBFL
BFLB
BFLF
SLB

F out of time

First pass::

400

400

150

800

500

500

750

550

350

4400

T5B

TBB

RTBB

TSF

RTO

TWLB

TWLBB

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

350
200
200
350
200
200
300
480
150
150

320

2900

/7300




